## **AMENDMENTS JUNE 2006**

The following amendments have been made to the June 2005 edition.

Page	Clause	Line	
10	32.1	4 deleted: 'and of notified early warning matters'	/
17	70.4	2 'otherwise' inserted after 'sta	ited'
23	50.4	<ul> <li>1 'of Time Charge made by the Consultant' replaced by 'for swhose staff rate is stated in Contract Data'</li> <li>3 'him' replaced by 'the Consultant'</li> </ul>	taff the
25	50.4 50.5	<ol> <li>'50.4' replaced by '50.5'</li> <li>'of Time Charge made by the Consultant' replaced by 'for swhose staff rate is stated in Contract Data'</li> <li>deleted 'Such payments are converted to the currency of contract in order to calculate Consultant's share using the exchange rates'</li> <li>'him' replaced by 'the Consultant's share</li> </ol>	taff the this the
26	50.4 50.6	<ol> <li>'50.4' replaced by '50.6'</li> <li>'Payments of Time Charge m by the Consultant' replaced by 'Payments for         <ul> <li>staff whose staff rate in the Contract Data or</li> <li>items whose prices in the T Schedule are stated'</li> </ul> </li> <li>'him' replaced by 'the Consult deleted 'Such payments are converted to the currency of contract in order to calculate Consultant's share using the exchange rates'</li> </ol>	e ask tant'
42	Contract Data Part one, 1.	3 added, '(with amendments June 2006)'	
43	Contract Data Part one, 3.	1 '• The Consultant submits rev programmes at intervals no longer than weeks' ins after '• The starting date is .	erted
50	Contract Data Part two.	'If Option A or C is used  • The tendered total of the Prices' is inserted at the end of Contract Data	

© copyright nec 2005 www.neccontracts.com